basis with adjoining proprietors. It is therefore assumed that the cost of common repairs detailed
within the report will be apportioned accordingly although exact liability should be confirmed.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

£240,000
Two Hundred and Forty Thousand Pounds Sterling

Valuation (£) and market comments

£200,000
Two Hundred Thousand Pounds Sterling

Report author: Michael McDade, MRICS

Company name: J & E Shepherd - Greenock

Address: 28 Westburn Street
Greenock
PA15 1RY

Signed: Electronically Signed: